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Tuesday, March 5, 2013  
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Friday, March 8, 2013 
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Saturday, March 9, 2013 
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Sunday, March 10, 2013  (Daylight Savings Time Begins – Spring Forward) 
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Saturday, March 16, 2013 
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Sunday, March 17, 2013  (St. Patrick’s Day) 
__________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________ 



 
Monday, March 18, 2013 

  

  

  

  

  

  

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Tuesday, March 19, 2013 

  

  

  

  

  

  

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
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__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Thursday, March 21, 2013 

  

  

  

  

  

  

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Friday, March 22, 2013  

  

  

  

  

  

  

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Saturday, March 23, 2013  
__________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
Sunday, March 24, 2013 (Palm Sunday) 
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Tuesday, March 26, 2013 (Passover) 
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Friday, March 29, 2013 (Good Friday) 
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Saturday, March 30, 2013 
__________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
Sunday, March 31, 2013 (Easter) 
_____________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 


